
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sir Padampat Singhania Education Centre 
Kamla Nagar, Kanpur 

 

 

Lesson Plan 
Session 2023 - 2024 

           Class:  Bloom 
 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Subject: English 

 

Book : School Workbook 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sir Padampat Singhania Education Centre 

Kamla Nagar, Kanpur 
 

Yearly Syllabus / Planning overview 
Session: 2023 - 2024 

 

Month Assessed in Lesson/s to be covered 
Period 

Count 

APRIL 

& 

MAY 

 

HYE 

1. Revision of aeiou sound words 

2. oo and ee words 

with related exercises 

● Rhyming words 

● Write 2 words for 

● Dictation 

● Name the picture 

3. Reading skills 

Fitzroy reader book – Ann and Mal 

 

 

 

JULY 

1. 1. ll  words 

with related exercises 

● Rhyming words 

● Write 2 words for 

● Dictation 

● Name the picture 

2. He/She/It 

3. Reading skills 

         Fitzroy reader book – Tom cat and Jim rat 

 

 

 

AUGUST 

1. 1. ng words 

with related exercises 

● Rhyming words 

● Write 2 words for 

● Dictation 

● Name the picture 

2. One /Many 

3. What is This / That (orals) 

4. Reading skills 

Fitzroy reader book – The mud hut 

 

 

 

SEPTEMBER 

1. sh words 

2. Concept of a/an 

3. Reading skills  

 



Fitzroy Reader book – Ants  At The Camp 

 

OCTOBER 

 

ANL 

1. ch and ck words 

2. concept of in/on/under 

with related concepts 

● rhyming words 

● write 2 words for 

● dictation 

3. Reading skills 

Fitzroy reader book – The Big Mess 

 

 

NOVEMBER 

1. wh and th words 

2. Sentence writing using this/that 

3. Opposites  

with related concepts 

● rhyming words 

● write 2 words for 

● dictation 

4. Reading skills 

 Fitzroy Reader book – The Sick Dog 

Revision of oo, ee, ll, sh, ch, ck 

 

 

 

DECEMBER 

JANUARY 

1. fr, fl, br and bl words 

2. sentence writing using these/those 

with related concepts 

● rhyming words 

● write 2 words for 

● dictation 

3. Comprehension  

4. Reading skills  

Fitzroy Reader book –  

The Land Of Zond  

 The Bus Stop,  

Revision of all concepts covered till now 

 

 

 

1. cl words  

 



FEBRUARY 

 

MARCH 

2. gl words 

3. Comprehension 

4. Make sentences 

5. Picture description 

6. Revision of all concepts / blends covered till date 

7. Reading skills  

Fitzroy Reader book  - 

The Billabong  

Cat and kitten 

 

 

 

  



Sir Padampat Singhania Education Centre 

Kamla Nagar, Kanpur 
 

Monthly lesson plan overview 
Session: 2023 - 2024  

 

Date/Week 
Lesson/s to be covered in classroom 

Period 

Count From To 

3/4/23  8/4/23 AA-Zz 2 

10/4/23 15/4/23 Vowel sound words 3 

17/4/23 22/4/23 “oo” sound words 4 

24/4/23 29/4/23 “oo” sound words 3 

    1/5/23 6/5/23 “oo” sound words 2 

8/5/23 13/5/23 “oo” sound words 2 

15/5/23 20/5/23 SUMMER  BREAK  

21.5.23 1.7.23 SUMMER BREAK  

3/7/23 8/7/23 
“oo” sound words 

“ee” sound words 

2 

2 

10/7/23 15/7/23 
“oo” sound words 

“ee” sound words 
6 

17/7/23 22/7/23 
“ll” sound words 

“ee & oo” sound words 

4 

2 

24/7/23 29/7/23 
“ll” sound words 

One & many 

4 

2 

31/7/23 5/8/23 
“ll” sound words 

“ng sound words” 

2 

4 

7/8/23 12/8/23 
“ng sound words” 

One & many 

4 

2 

14/8/23 19/8/23 
“ng sound words” 

One & many 

4 

2 

21/8/23 26/8/23 
“oo , ee, ll ,ng sound words” 

One & many 

4 

2 

28/8/23 2/9/23 revision 3 

4/9/23 9/9/23 
Assessment  

revision 

1 

3 

11/9/23 16/9/23 
Ck words 

opposites 

3 

2 

18/9/23 23/9/23 
Ck words 

opposites 

3 

3 



25/9/23 30/9/23 
Ck words 

opposites 

2 

3 

2/10/23 7/10/23 
He she it 

Cl ,br words 

2 

3 

9/10/23 14/10/23 
He she it 

Cl ,br words 

 

3 

2 

16/10/23 21/10/23 
He she it 

Bl, wh words 

 

2 

2 

23/10/23 28/10/23 
Ch words 

A/an 

3 

2 

30/10/23 4/11/23 
Ch words 

A/an 

3 

2 

6/11/23 11/11/23 Th words 2 

13/11/23 18/11/23 Th words 3 

20/11/23 25/11/23 
Th words 

This/that 

3 

3 

27/11/23 2/12/23 
Th words 

This/that 

3 

2 

4/12/23 9/12/23 These / Those 5 

11/12/23 16/12/23 
Fl, fr words 

In ,on ,under 

3 

3 

18/12/23 23/12/23 
Fl, fr words 

In ,on ,under 

3 

3 

25/12/23 30/12/23 revision 3 

31/12/23 6/1/24 WINTER BREAK  

8/1/24 13/1/24 
Revision 

Picture reading 

4 

2 

15/1/24 20/1/24 
Revision 

Picture reading 

2 

2 

22/1/24 27/1/24 
Comprehension 

revision 

2 

2 

29/1/24 3/2/24 revision 5 

5/2/24 10/2/24 Revision  5 

12/2/24 17/2/24 
Practice sheets 

 
4 

19/2/24 24/2/24 Assessments + Revision 2 

26/2/24 2/3/24 Assessments + Revision 2 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Subject: Mathematics 

 

Book : School Workbook 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Sir Padampat Singhania Education Centre 

Kamla Nagar, Kanpur 
 

Yearly Syllabus / Planning overview 
Session: 2023 - 2024 

 

Month Assessed in Lesson/s to be covered 
Period 

Count 

APRIL 

& 

MAY 

 

HYE 

Sequence 101 – 150 

With all related concepts 

• After, before and in between 

• Addition under TO 

• Dodging 

• Mental Maths 

Complete the series 

 

 

 

JULY 

1. Sequence 151 – 200 

With all related concepts 

• After, before and in between 

• Addition under TO 

• Subtraction under TO 

• Dodging 

• Mental Maths 

• Complete the series 

2.  Backward Counting 50 - 1 

 

 

 

AUGUST 

1. Sequence 201 – 250 

With all related concepts 

• After, before and in between 

• Addition under TO 

• Subtraction under TO 

• Dodging 

• Mental Maths 

• Complete the series 

2. Number names 11 - 20 

 

 

 

SEPTEMBER 

1. Sequence Writing 251 – 300 

2. What comes after, in between 

3. Mixed bag 

4. Calendar ( Days of the week ) 

5. Mental maths 

6. Shapes 

7. Skip counting ( 2’s) 

 



8. Dodging 

Rhyme – Knowing shapes 

OCTOBER 

 

ANL 

1. Sequence Writing 301 – 350 

2. What comes after, in between 

3. Mixed bag 

4. Calendar (months of the year) 

5. Mental maths 

6. Shapes 

7. Skip counting 5’s (revision of 2’s) 

Dodging 

 

 

NOVEMBER 

1. Sequence writing 350 – 400 

2. What comes after, in between 

3. Mixed bag 

4. Dodging 

5. Skip counting 10’s (revision of 2’s and 5’s) 

6. Mental Maths 

Complete it ( fill in the missing numbers) 

 

 

DECEMBER 

JANUARY 

1. Sequence writing 401 – 500 

2. What comes after and in between 

3. Mixed bag 

4. Dodging 

5. Complete the missing numbers 

Time 

 

 

1. Revision of counting 1 – 500 

2. What comes after , in between 

3. Complete it 

4. Mixed bag 

5. Dodging 

Count in 2`s 5`s 10`s(revision) 

 

 

FEBRUARY 

 

MARCH 

 

 

  



Sir Padampat Singhania Education Centre 

Kamla Nagar, Kanpur 
 

Monthly lesson plan overview 
Session: 2023 - 2024  

 

Date/Week 
Lesson/s to be covered in classroom 

Period 

Count From To 

3/4/23  8/4/23 Sequence Writing 3 

10/4/23 15/4/23 Sequence Writing 3 

17/4/23 22/4/23 Mental Maths, Missing Numbers 3 

24/4/23 29/4/23 Mental Maths 2 

    1/5/23 6/5/23 Sequence Writing 2 

8/5/23 13/5/23 What comes after 2 

15/5/23 20/5/23 SUMMER BREAK  

21.5.23 1.7.23 SUMMER BREAK  

3/7/23 8/7/23 What come inbetween, Addition 4 

10/7/23 15/7/23 Sequence Writing, Addition 6 

17/7/23 22/7/23 Addition, Dodging, Backward Counting 5 

24/7/23 29/7/23 Backward Counting, Subtraction  

31/7/23 5/8/23 Backward Counting, Sequence Writing  

7/8/23 12/8/23 Subtraction, Number Names 3 

14/8/23 19/8/23 Subtraction 6 

21/8/23 26/8/23 Count in 10s, Dodging, Subtraction  

28/8/23 2/9/23 Mixed Bag 4 

4/9/23 9/9/23 Put the correct sign, Mixed Bag 4 

11/9/23 16/9/23 Sequence Writing, What comes before 5 

18/9/23 23/9/23 Dodging, Mixed Bag 5 



25/9/23 30/9/23 Backward Counting, Dodging 6 

2/10/23 7/10/23 Shapes, Sequence Writing 4 

9/10/23 14/10/23 Shapes, Sequence Writing 4 

16/10/23 21/10/23 What comes after, Skip Count 5 

23/10/23 28/10/23 Months of the year 4 

30/10/23 4/11/23 Sequence Writing, Skip Counting 4 

6/11/23 11/11/23 What comes after, Subtraction 3 

13/11/23 18/11/23 Months of the year, count by 5’s, number names, subtraction 4 

20/11/23 25/11/23 Days of the week, Subtraction 5 

27/11/23 2/12/23 Subtraction, Sequence Writing 4 

4/12/23 9/12/23 Time 5 

11/12/23 16/12/23 Count in 10s 4 

18/12/23 23/12/23 Months of the year, Days of the week 3 

25/12/23 30/12/23 Count in 2s, 5s, 10s 2 

31/12/23 6/1/24 WINTER BREAK  

8/1/24 13/1/24 Sequence Writing, What comes after, Mixed Bag 4 

15/1/24 20/1/24 Calendar, Time 4 

22/1/24 27/1/24 Addition, Time, Oral Revision 3 

29/1/24 3/2/24 Time, Dodging 3 

5/2/24 10/2/24 Put the correct sign  

12/2/24 17/2/24 Mixed Bag, Dodging 3 

19/2/24 24/2/24 Number Names, Dodging 3 

26/2/24 2/3/24 Number Names, Dodging, Mixed Bag, Months of the year 5 

  

 



 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Subject: Hindi 

 

Book : School Workbook 
 

 

  



Sir Padampat Singhania Education Centre 

Kamla Nagar, Kanpur 
 

Yearly Syllabus / Planning overview 
Session: 2023 - 2024 

 

Month Assessed in Lesson/s to be covered 
Period 

Count 

APRIL 

& 

MAY 

 

HYE 

1. दो , तीन और चार अक्षर वाले शब्द  

With related exercises जोड़ो और ि लखो 
म  T  लग  ओ 

श  प  र  कर ो इमल   

2. Oral - मेरा पररचय  
3.  कववता - गमी आयी 

 

 

 

JULY 

1.  ◌ाा की माTाा 
With related exercises जोड़ो और ि लखो 
म  T  लग   ओ 

श  प  र  कर ो इमल   
 

2. Oral - शरीर के अंग 

3.  कववता - वाततली रानी 

 

 

 

AUGUST 

1.  वा◌ की माTाा 
With related exercises जोड़ो और ि लखो 
म  T  लग   ओ 

श  प  र  कर ो इमल   
2.   Oral - हम  र    स  2  र 

3. कववता - ह सकर बोलो 

 

 

 

SEPTEMBER 

• ‘ ◌   ’क  म T   Introduction 

• Rev. of ◌   and  ि ◌ क  म T   

• जोड़ो और ि लखो 

• म T   लग ओ 

• श   प र  करो 

• ख ल  6थ न भरो 

• Reading→Related lesson 

• इमल → म T   covered till now 

कववता - ि ििड़य  

 

OCTOBER 
 

ANL 

1. Written: ◌   क  म T   जोड़ो और ि लखो 
ख ल  जगह भरो 
सम  न लय व  ल   श  

Reading→ Related lesson 

2.   य  त  य  त क    स  धन - क  र , बस , रथ , न  व 

, जह  ज , स  इि कल , ज प इमल  → till‘ 
◌  ’क   म  T   

 

Hindi Orals → 
हम  र   पव́ – दशहर  , द  प  वल   एव   ह ोल  
य  त  य  त क    स  धन 

 

 



कववता - भरे पटाखे रावण में 

NOVEMBER 

Written work: ◌   क  म T   
❖ जोड़ो और ि लखो 

❖ ि िT द खकर श   ि लखो 

❖ इमल  → till’ ◌   क  म T   

❖ Reading→ Related lesson 

Hindi Orals → 
र   ग ो   क   ज  नक  र   - ल  ल , हर  , प  ल  , 
न  ल  , क  ल   
, सफ   द , ग  ल ब   , भ  र  , न  र   ग   , ब  गन    
किवत  – ि दव ल  

 

 

DECEMBER 

JANUARY 

◌   क  म T   

Revision of all the matras covered 

जोड़ो और ि लखो 

म  T  लग  ओ 

ख  ल  6थ  न भर ो 
इमल  till  ◌     क   म  T   

 

 

ि गनत  १-१०(अ को म ) 

Reading of related lesson 
 

 

FEBRUARY 

 

MARCH 

 

Orals- फलो  एव  िसKयो क  न म 

कववता – टम टर 
Revision of all the Concepts 

❖ स्वर 

❖ व्यंजन  

❖ Two ,Three , Four letter words 

❖ इमल  ( all mixed ) 

❖ वाचT देखकर श   वालखो, खाली जगह भरो – 

Orals: “ रं गो ंकी जानकारी 
ल ल, हर , ग ल ब , प ल  ,सफ़ द, क ल  ,भ र , न र  ग , 
ब गन  

• कववता – 

र  ग 

आय  होल  , आय  होल  

 

 

 

 



Sir Padampat Singhania Education Centre 

Kamla Nagar, Kanpur 
 

Monthly lesson plan overview 
Session: 2023 - 2024  

 

Date/Week 
Lesson/s to be covered in classroom 

Period 

Count 

Status (Yes/No) 

(Reason if No) 

Principal’s 
Sign From To 

3/4/23  8/4/23 अ -  अ: 1   

10/4/23 15/4/23 क – ज्ञ 2   

17/4/23 22/4/23 दो अक्षर वाले शब्द 3   

24/4/23 29/4/23 तीन अक्षर वाले  शब्द 3   

    1/5/23 6/5/23 समान  लय  वाले २ शब्द ललखो 2   

8/5/23 13/5/23 जोड़ो और ललखो 2   

15/5/23 20/5/23 Summer break  -   

21.5.23 1.7.23 Summer break  -   

3/7/23 8/7/23 चार  अक्षर वाले  शब्द 5   

10/7/23 15/7/23                   Intro of  ◌ा की मात्रा , का – ज्ञा 5   

17/7/23 22/7/23 
◌ा की मात्रा वाले  शब्द , Hindi reader , देखो और 

ललखो 
5   

24/7/23 29/7/23 
समान  लय  वाले २ शब्द ललखो , इमला ,  लचत्र 

देखकर शब्द ललखो 
5   

31/7/23 5/8/23 Intro of ल◌ की मात्रा , लक- लज्ञ 5   

7/8/23 12/8/23  Hindi reader , देखो और ललखो 5   

14/8/23 19/8/23 
समान  लय  वाले २ शब्द ललखो , इमला ,  लचत्र 

देखकर शब्द ललखो 
5   

21/8/23 26/8/23 ल◌ की मात्रा वाले  शब्द 5   



28/8/23 2/9/23 खाली  जगह भरो & Intro of ◌ी की मात्रा 5   

4/9/23 9/9/23 Revision (HYE)  5   

11/9/23 16/9/23 की- ज्ञी , देखो और ललखो 5   

18/9/23 23/9/23 Revision & half yearly assessment  5   

25/9/23 30/9/23 समान  लय  वाले २ शब्द ललखो & Hindi reader  5   

2/10/23 7/10/23  इमला ,  लचत्र देखकर शब्द ललखो 5   

9/10/23 14/10/23 ◌ी की मात्रा वाले शब्द , खाली  जगह भरो 5   

16/10/23 21/10/23 यातायात के साधन  , Revision of ◌ा की मात्रा   5   

23/10/23 28/10/23 Revision of ल◌ की मात्रा 5   

30/10/23 4/11/23 Intro of ◌  की मात्रा , क - ज्ञ  5   

6/11/23 11/11/23 जोड़ो और ललखो , देखो और ललखो   5   

13/11/23 18/11/23 यातायात के साधन  , देखो और ललखो   3   

20/11/23 25/11/23 समान  लय  वाले २ शब्द ललखो & Hindi reader 5   

27/11/23 2/12/23 इमला ,  लचत्र देखकर शब्द ललखो 5   

4/12/23 9/12/23 ◌  की मात्रा वाले शब्द , खाली  जगह भरो 5   

11/12/23 16/12/23 Intro of ◌  की मात्रा , क - ज्ञ  5   

18/12/23 23/12/23 जोड़ो और ललखो , देखो और ललखो   5   

25/12/23 30/12/23 लगनती १- १० 5   

31/12/23 6/1/24 WINTER BREAK    

8/1/24 13/1/24 समान  लय  वाले २ शब्द ललखो & Hindi reader 5   



15/1/24 20/1/24 इमला ,  लचत्र देखकर शब्द ललखो 5   

22/1/24 27/1/24 ◌  की मात्रा वाले शब्द , खाली  जगह भरो 5   

29/1/24 3/2/24 Revision of all the concepts  5   

5/2/24 10/2/24 revision of all the oral concepts  5   

12/2/24 17/2/24 Revision  5   

19/2/24 24/2/24 
Annual assessment + revision of all the 

concepts 
5   

26/2/24 2/3/24 
Annual assessment + revision of all the 

concepts 
5   

  

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Subject: EVS 

 

Book : School Workbook 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sir Padampat Singhania Education Centre 

Kamla Nagar, Kanpur 
 

Yearly Syllabus / Planning overview 
Session: 2023 - 2024 

 

Month Assessed in Lesson/s to be covered 
Period 

Count 

APRIL 

HYE 

1. Me n My world 

(with 6 lines on Myself) 

2. Parts of the body 

3. Sense organs 

4. My school 

5. My family 

6. Rhyme – All of me 

Craft – handprint in notebook 

 

 

MAY  

JULY HYE 

1. Living & Non – Living things 

2. Summer Season 

3. Rhyme – Little tadpole, Fun to be 

Craft – Summer Season Drawing in Art book 

 

 

 

AUGUST HYE 

1. Rainy Season 

• Colours of Rainbow 

• Things we use and eat in rainy season 

2. The hidden world 

• Wild animals 

• Aquatic animals 

3. Rhyme – Pitter patter raindrops, Out in the 

garden. 

4. Craft 

• Rainy Season craft in Drawing notebook. 

Wild animal craft and story narration. 

 

 

 

SEPTEMBER HYE 

The Hidden World Written work 

Name few birds 

Draw and label parts of a bird 

 

OCTOBER ANL 

1. Wild animals 

2. Aquatic animals 

3. Birds 

4. Insects 

Rhyme – 

1. old Mc Donald had a farm 

Animals in the jungle say 

 

 

NOVEMBER ANL 

1. Plant World 

The following will be discussed: 

➢ Parts of plants 

➢ Trees 

➢ Friends of a plant 

➢ Useful things which we get from trees 

2. Transport Written: 

• Parts of a plant 

• How to draw traffic light 

• Names of land, water and air transport 

3. Rhyme – Traffic light & Little  seed 

 

 



Craft – Traffic light craft & transport craft 

DECEMBER 

& 

JANUARY 

ANL 

• Winter season Seasonal fruits & 

vegetables, things we use in this season and 

related concepts will be discussed 

• Transport (contd.) 

Written: 

Names of winter fruits and vegetables 

Traffic light and means of transport 

Rhyme – 

Five little snowman Jingle bells 

Craft – Snowman craft 

Art – Winter scene 

 

 

FEBRUARY 

& MARCH 
ANL 

1. Spring season 

Written: 

• Names of flowers Rose, Lily, Lotus, 

Sunflower, 

Marigold, Daisy, Hibiscus, Jasmine, Tulip etc. 

Months of spring season: February and March. 

2. Types of houses (oral) 

Children will be given information about Kutcha House 

and Pucca House. Examples of both will be discussed in 

the form of activities. 

3.  Community helpers (oral) 

4.  Rhyme – 

Community helpers  

Spring time 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sir Padampat Singhania Education Centre 

Kamla Nagar, Kanpur 
 

Monthly lesson plan overview 
Session: 2023 - 2024  

 

Date/Week 
Lesson/s to be covered in classroom 

Day 

Count From To 

3/4/23  8/4/23 Learning to introduce yourself  3 

10/4/23 15/4/23 Myself – Learn to write your names 5 

17/4/23 22/4/23 
Myself – I am a boy/girl 

Myself – How old are you? 
5 

24/4/23 29/4/23 Myself – School and Class 6 

    1/5/23 6/5/23 Myself – City and Country 5 

8/5/23 13/5/23 Myself – 6 lines 4 

15/5/23 20/5/23 SUMMER BREAK  

21.5.23 1.7.23 SUMMER BREAK  

3/7/23 8/7/23 Myself – Revision 5 

10/7/23 15/7/23 

Parts of the body  

& 

Sense Organs 

6 

17/7/23 22/7/23 Introduction of Summer Season 6 

24/7/23 29/7/23 Summer Fruits & Vegetables 6 

31/7/23 5/8/23 Living and Non Living things 6 

7/8/23 12/8/23 Introduction of Rainy Season 4 

14/8/23 19/8/23 Colours of a Rainbow 5 

21/8/23 26/8/23 Animal World 6 

28/8/23 2/9/23 Animal World 6 

4/9/23 9/9/23 

Revision (HYE) 

& 

Parts of a bird 

6 

11/9/23 16/9/23 Parts of a bird 6 

18/9/23 23/9/23 Revision  6 



& 

Haly Yearly Assessment 

25/9/23 30/9/23 

Revision  

& 

Haly Yearly Assessment 

6 

2/10/23 7/10/23 Parts of a bird 5 

9/10/23 14/10/23 Animal World 5 

16/10/23 21/10/23 Animal World 6 

23/10/23 28/10/23 Autumn Season and Colours 4 

30/10/23 4/11/23 Plant World 6 

6/11/23 11/11/23 Plant World 3 

13/11/23 18/11/23 Plant World 4 

20/11/23 25/11/23 Insects & Birds 6 

27/11/23 2/12/23 Insects & Birds 5 

4/12/23 9/12/23 Means of transport 6 

11/12/23 16/12/23 Means of transport 6 

18/12/23 23/12/23 Introduction of Winter Season 6 

25/12/23 30/12/23 Winter Season 6 

31/12/23 6/1/24 WINTER BREAK 6 

8/1/24 13/1/24 Means of transport 6 

15/1/24 20/1/24 Means of transport 4 

22/1/24 27/1/24 Means of transport 6 

29/1/24 3/2/24 Revision 6 

5/2/24 10/2/24 Revision 6 

12/2/24 17/2/24 Types of houses & helpers 5 

19/2/24 24/2/24 

Annual Assessment  

& 

Types of houses & helpers 

6 

26/2/24 2/3/24 

Annual Assessment  

& 

Types of houses & helpers 

6 



Sir Padampat Singhania Education Centre 

Kamla Nagar, Kanpur 
 

Weekly planning overview 
Session: 2023 - 2024 

 

Days Topic/s to be covered in classroom Homework 
Status (Yes/No) 

(Reason if No) 

WEEK 1: 3rd April 2023 to 8th April 2023       Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 

ENGLISH -Aa - Zz 

MATHS – 1- 50 under TO  YES 

Day 2 

Tue 

MATHS -51 - 100 under HTO 

HINDI - अ – अः  YES 

Day 3 

Wed 
MAHAVIR JAYANTI   

Day 4 

Thu 

ENGLISH - Aa – Zz 

MATHS - 1 - 50 under TO 

EVS – Handprint 

 YES 

Day 5 

Fri 
GOOD FRIDAY   

Day 6 

Sat 
SECOND SATURDAY   

Note: 

WEEK 2: 10th April 2023 to 15th April 2023                                                                      Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 

MATHS - 1 - 50 under TO 

HINDI - अ – अः  YES 

Day 2 

Tue 

ENGLISH - Write 5 each at, an words 

MATHS - 51 - 100 under HTO 

EVS - Myself oral 

EVS – Name 

HINDI - अ - अः YES 

Day 3 

Wed 

ENGLISH - Write 5each an, ag words 

EVS - My name is….. 
HINDI - क – ज्ञ 

MATHS - SWB Pg - 

3 
YES 

Day 4 

Thu 

ENGLISH – Write 5 each ap, ad words 

MATHS - 1 - 100 under HTO 

EVS - My name 

is…. 
HINDI - क - ज्ञ 

YES 

Day 5 

Fri 
AMBEDKAR JAYANTI   

Day 6 

Sat 

RECAPITULATION OF WORK DONE IN THIS 

WEEK 
 YES 

Note: 

WEEK 3: 17th April 2023 to 22nd April 2023       Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 

ENGLISH -Orals 

MATHS - SWB Pg -4 

EVS - I am a boy/ girl 

ENGLISH - Write 2 

words for each at, 

an, am, ag, ap, ad 

YES 



HINDI - दो अक्षर व ल  10 शब्द िलखो 

Day 2 

Tue 

ENGLISH - SWB Pg -9 

MATHS - SWB Pg -5 

HINDI - दो अक्षर व ल  10 शब्द िलखो 

ENGLISH - SWB 

Pg -9 (2 lines) 

EVS - I am a boy/ 

girl 

YES 

Day 3 

Wed 

ENGLISH  - SWB Pg -11 

MATHS - SWB Pg -7 

EVS - I am…. years old. 

MATHEMATICS – 1 

– 50 

HINDI - दो अक्षर 
व ल  10 शब्द िलखो 

YES 

Day 4 

Thu 

ENGLISH - SWB Pg -10 

EVS - SWB Pg -2 

HINDI - त न अक्षर व ल  10 शब्द िलखो 

EVS - I am…. 
years old. 

ENGLISH - SWB 

Pg -10 

YES 

Day 5 

Fri 

ENGLISH - Write 10 oo words 

EVS - Myself (3 lines) 
 YES 

Day 6 

Sat 
EID - UL – ZUHA   

Note: 

WEEK 4: 24th April 2023 to 29th April 2023       Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 

ENGLISH - SWB Pg -10  

HINDI - त न अक्षर व ल  10 शब्द िलखो 
ENGLISH - SWB 

Pg -10 2 lines 
 

Day 2 

Tue 

MATHS - SWB Pg -8 

EVS - Myself- 3 lines 

ENGLISH - SWB 

Pg -15 
MATHEMATICS - 

51 -100 

YES 

Day 3 

Wed 

ENGLISH - Write 10 oo words 

HINDI - त न अक्षर व ल  10 शब्द िलखो 

EVS - Myself- 3 

lines 

HINDI - त न अक्षर 
व ल  10 शब्द िलखो 

YES 

Day 4 

Thu 

MATHS - SWB Pg - 7 

EVS - I am in class Bloom A/B/C/D/E 

MATHEMATICS 

– 1 -100 YES 

Day 5 

Fri 

ENGLISH - Write 10 oo words 

HINDI - सम न लय व ल  2 शब्द िलखो 
 

EVS - I am in 

class Bloom 

A/B/C/D/E 

YES 

Day 6 

Sat 
-  YES 

Note: 

 

WEEK 5: 1ST May 2023 to 6th May 2023       Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 

MATHS - 101 -150 

EVS - I go to SPSEC. 
MATHEMATICS - 

SWB Pg -10 
YES 

Day 2 

Tue 

ENGLISH - SWB Pg - 12 

HINDI - सम न लय व ल  2 शब्द िलखो 
EVS - I go to 

SPSEC. 

HINDI - सम न लय 

व ल  2 शब्द िलखो 

YES 



Day 3 

Wed 

MATHS - SWB Pg - 11 

EVS - EI live in Kanpur. 

ENGLISH - Write 

10 oo words 
MATHEMATICS - 

101 -150 

YES 

Day 4 

Thu 

ENGLISH - SWB Pg – 13 

HINDI - SWB Pg – 10 

EVS - I live in 

Kanpur. 

HINDI - Swar 

gyan pg - 11 

YES 

Day 5 

Fri 
BUDDHA PURNIMA   

Day 6 

Sat 
FWB Pg - 6 & 8 

HINDI - Swar gyan 

read pgs - 7,8,9 
 

Note: 

 

WEEK 6: 8th May 2023 to 13th May 2023        Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 

MATHS - SWB Pg – 12 

EVS - MYSELF ( 6 LINES) 

EVS - SWB Pg – 1 

ENGLISH - FWB 

Pg - 4,9 

YES 

Day 2 

Tue 

ENGLISH - SWB Pg - 14 

HINDI - जोड़ो और िलखो 
ENGLISH - Write 

10 oo words 
MATHEMATICS - 

SWB Pg – 6 

YES 

Day 3 

Wed 

MATHS - What comes after 

EVS - SWB Pg – 5 
EVS - Myself ( 6 

lines) 
YES 

Day 4 

Thu 
ELECTION HOLIDAY   

Day 5 

Fri 

ENGLISH - Write 2 rhyming words for 

HINDI - ि र अक्षर व ल  10 शब्द िलखो   

Day 6 

Sat 
SECOND SATURDAY   

Note: 

 

WEEK 7: 15th May 2023 to 20th May 2023        Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 2 

Tue 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 3 

Wed 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 4 

Thu 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 5 

Fri 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 6 

Sat 
SUMMER BREAK   



WEEK 8: 22nd May 2023 to 27th May 2023        Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 2 

Tue 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 3 

Wed 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 4 

Thu 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 5 

Fri 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 6 

Sat 
SUMMER BREAK   

WEEK 9: 29th May 2023 to 3rd June 2023       Period Count:  

PD1 SUMMER BREAK   

Day 1 

Mon 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 2 

Tue 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 3 

Wed 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 4 

Thu 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 5 

Fri 
SUMMER BREAK   

WEEK 10: 5th June 2023 to 10th June 2023       Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 2 

Tue 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 3 

Wed 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 4 

Thu 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 5 

Fri 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 6 

Sat 
SUMMER BREAK   

 

WEEK 11: 12th June 2023 to 17th June 2023       Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 
SUMMER BREAK   



Day 2 

Tue 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 3 

Wed 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 4 

Thu 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 5 

Fri 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 6 

Sat 
SUMMER BREAK   

 

WEEK 12: 19th June 2023 to 24th June 2023        Period 

Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 2 

Tue 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 3 

Wed 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 4 

Thu 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 5 

Fri 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 6 

Sat 
SUMMER BREAK   

 

WEEK 13: 26th June 2023 to 1st July 2023        Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 2 

Tue 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 3 

Wed 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 4 

Thu 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 5 

Fri 
SUMMER BREAK   

Day 6 

Sat 
SUMMER BREAK   

WEEK 14: 3rd July 2023 to 8th July 2023         Period 

Count: 

Day 1 

Mon 

ENGLISH - SWB pg. 14 

MATHS - What comes in between 

EVS - Myself (3 lines) 

HINDI - सम न लय व ल  २ शब्द िलखो 

  

Day 2 

Tue 

ENGLISH - SWB pg. 19 

MATHS - SWB pg. 81 

EVS - Myself (next 3 lines) 

HINDI - स्वर ज्ञ न pg. 8 

ENGLISH – SWB 

pg. 19 

HINDI - सम न लय 

व ल  २ शब्द िलखो  

 



Day 3 

Wed 

ENGLISH - Write 10 ‘ee’ words 

MATHS - SWB pg. 82 

EVS - Myself (6 lines) 

HINDI - ि र अक्षर व ल  १० शब्द िलखो 

ENGLISH - SWB 

pg. 16 

HINDI - स्वर ज्ञ न 
pg. 10 

 

Day 4 

Thu 

ENGLISH - SWB pg. 22 

MATHS - Addition in N.B (HTO) 

EVS - SWB pg. 3 

HINDI - ि र अक्षर व ल  १० शब्द िलखो 

ENGLISH - Write 

10 ‘ee’ words 
MATHEMATICS - 

SWB pg. 83 

 

Day 5 

Fri 

EVS - SWB pg. 4 

HINDI – इमल  
ENGLISH - SWB 

pgs. 20 & 21 
MATHEMATICS - 
SWB pgs. 73 & 74 

स्वर ज्ञ न pg. 11 

 

Day 6 

Sat 
SECOND SATURDAY   

 

 

WEEK 15: 10th July 2023 to 15th July 2023        

 Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 

ENGLISH - Dictation 

MATHS  - SWB pg. 14 

EVS - Parts of the body (NB) 

HINDI - क  – ज्ञ  (NB) 

  

Day 2 

Tue 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 23 

MATHS 151 – 200 (NB) 

EVS SWB pg. 13 

HINDI SWB pg. 3 

SWB pg. 15 

SWB pg. 6 
 

Day 3 

Wed 

ENGLISH Write 2 rhyming words (ee) 

MATHS SWB pg. 84 

EVS SWB pg. 5 

HINDI SWB pg. 4 

SWB pg. 85 

Myself (6lines) 
 

Day 4 

Thu 

ENGLISH Dictation 

MATHS SWB pg. 8 

EVS Sense organs (NB) 

HINDI SWB pg. 5 

SWB pgs. 25 & 26 

 

SWB pg. 8 

 

Day 5 

Fri 

ENGLISH SWB pgs 27 & 29 

MATHS SWB pg. 19 

EVS SWB pg. 7 

HINDI SWB pg. 8 

Parts of the body 

क  – ज्ञ  (NB) 
 

Day 6 

Sat 

ENGLISH Write 2 words for (oo and ee) 

MATHS SWB pg. 12 

EVS SWB pgs. 11 & 12 

HINDI SWB pg. 6 

Fitzroy wb – 3 & 4 

151 – 200 (NB) 

SWB pgs. 9 & 10 

SWB pg. 6 

 

Note : Recapitulation Days 14.07.2023 to 19.07.2023 

 

WEEK 16: 17th July 2023 to 22nd July 2023        Period 

Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 

 ENGLISH SWB pg. 24 

MATHS SWB pg. 86 

EVS Name the months of summer season 

HINDI स्वर ज्ञ न pg. 14 

Write 10 ‘ee’ words 

SWB pg. 87 
 

Day 2 

Tue 

ENGLISH ll intro SWB pg. 1 

MATHS Dodging 

EVS SWB pg. 33 

HINDI सम न लय व ल  2 शब्द िलखो 

SWB pg. 1 

 

Name 5 sense 

organs 

 



स्वर ज्ञ न pg. 15 

Day 3 

Wed 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 2 

MATHS Intro of Backward Counting SWB pg. 

30 

EVS SWB pg. 34 

HINDI SWB pg. 6 

SWB pg. 2 (2lines) 

 

 

SWB pg. 6 (2 lines) 

 

Day 4 

Thu 

ENGLISH Write 10 ‘ll’ words 

MATHS SWB pg. 31 

EVS Name some summer fruits 

HINDI इमल  

SWB pg. 6 

 

SWB pgs. 14 & 15 

सम न लय व ल  2 

शब्द िलखो 

 

Day 5 

Fri 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 5 

MATHS SWB pg. 32 

EVS SWB pg. 36 

HINDI SWB pg. 7 

SWB pg. 16 

SWB pg. 7 (2 

lines) 

 

Day 6 

Sat 
FUNZANIA   

Note :  
 

 

 

WEEK 17: 24th  July 2023 to 29th July 2023        

 Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 3 

MATHS SWB pg. 33 

EVS Name some summer vegetables 

HINDI    क  म त्र  व ल  १० शब्द िलखो 

Fitzroy WB pgs 5 

& 6  

Day 2 

Tue 

ENGLISH Write 2 rhyming words 

MATHS SWB pg. 34 

EVS SWB pg. 37 

HINDI SWB pg. 9 

SWB pg. 7 

 

 

   क  म त्र  व ल  १० 

शब्द िलखो 

 

Day 3 

Wed 

ENGLISH Dictation 

MATHS 50 – 1 (NB) 

EVS SWB pg. 32 

HINDI इमल  

Read Ann and Mal 

SWB pg. 35 

SWB pg. 35 

 

Day 4 

Thu 

ENGLISH Write 2 words for 

MATHS What comes in between 

EVS SWB pg. 17 

HINDI सम न लय व ल  २ शब्द िलखो 

Fitzroy pgs. 10 & 

11  

Day 5 

Fri 

ENGLISH Write 5 oo and ee words 

MATHS SWB pg. 90 

EVS SWB pg. 19 

HINDI Hindi reader 

सम न लय व ल  २ 

शब्द िलखो 
 

Day 6 

Sat 

ENGLISH Write 10 ll words 

MATHS SWB pg. 92 

EVS Name, draw and colour 5 living things 

HINDI िित्र द ख कर शब्द िलखो 

SWB pg. 91 

SWB pg. 18 
 

Note :  

 

WEEK 18: 31st July 2023 to 5th August 2023        

 Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 

ENGLISH Fitzroy pgs. 8 & 9 

MATHS Backward counting 50 - 1 

EVS SWB pg. 21 

HINDI    क  म त्र  व ल  १० शब्द िलखो 

SWB pg. 28 

 

SWB pg. 20 

 



Day 2 

Tue 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 140 

MATHS 201 – 250 (NB) 

EVS SWB pg. 26 

HINDI SWB pg. 12 

SWB pg. 139 

SWB pg. 18 

SWB pg. 24 & 25 

 

Day 3 

Wed 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 144 

MATHS SWB pg. 19 

EVS SWB pg. 27 

HINDI िक – िज्ञ 

Write 10 ‘ll’ words 

201 – 250 (NB) 

Draw, colour and 

name 5 living things 

 

Day 4 

Thu 

ENGLISH Dictation 

MATHS SWB pg. 20 

EVS SWB pg. 28 

HINDI स्वर ज्ञ न pg. 16 & 17 

SWB pg. 142 

 

 

स्वर ज्ञ न pg. 16 & 17 

 

Day 5 

Fri 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 143 

MATHS Number names 11 – 20  

EVS SWB pg. 29 

HINDI SWB pg. 13 

Write 10 ‘ll’ words 

SWB pg. 21 

SWB pg. 30 

िक – िज्ञ 

 

Day 6 

Sat 

ENGLISH Intro of ‘ng’ words SWB pg. 31 

MATHS SWB pg. 24 

EVS Draw, colour and name 5 non - living things 

HINDI स्वर ज्ञ न pg. 18 

SWB pg. 31 (2 lines) 

Number names 1-10 

SWB pg. 30 

 

 

WEEK 19 : 7th August 2023 to 12thAugust 2023         

 Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 4 

MATHS SWB pg. 127 

EVS Intro to rainy season SWB pg. 40 

HINDI जोड़ो और िलखो 

Write 10 ‘ll’ words 

 

Draw, colour and 

name 5 non - living 

things 

स्वर ज्ञ न pg. 19 

 

Day 2 

Tue 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 35 

MATHS - 

EVS SWB pg. 39 

HINDI SWB pg. 14 

SWB pg. 32 

 

Backward counting 

50-1 

SWB pg. 14 (2 lines) 

 

Day 3 

Wed MOHARRAM   

Day 4 

Thu 

ENGLISH Write 10 ‘ll’ words 

MATHS SWB pg. 93 

EVS Name the months of rainy season 

HINDI SWB pg. 15 

SWB pg. 36 

 

SWB pg, 38 & 41 

SWB pg. 15 (2 Lines) 

 

Day 5 

Fri 
INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION   

Day 6 

Sat 
SECOND SATURDAY   

 

WEEK 20: 14th August 2023 to 19thAugust 2023         

 Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 33 

MATHS SWB pg. 94 

Myself 

ि  क  म त्र  व ल  १० 

शब्द िलखो 
 

Day 2 

Tue 
INDEPENDENCE DAY   

Day 3 

Wed 

ENGLISH Fitzroy WB pgs. 13 & 15 

MATHS SWB pg. 95 

EVS Draw , colour and name the colours of a rainbow 

HINDI ि  क  म त्र  व ल  १० शब्द िलखो 

SWB pg.42 

SWB pg. 16 
 



Day 4 

Thu 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 34 

MATHS Subtraction under TO 

EVS SWB pg,65 & 71 intro to wild animals 

HINDI ख ल  जगह भरो 

Fitzroy WB pgs. 12 & 

14 

SWB pg. 96 

Draw , colour and 

name the colours of a 

rainbow 

 

Day 5 

Fri 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 37 

MATHS SWB pg. 130 

EVS SWB pg,74 

HINDI स्वर ज्ञ न pgs. 16 & 17 

Write 10 ‘ll’ words 

SWB pgs. 128 & 129 
 

Day 6 

Sat 

MATHS Backward counting 50-1 

EVS SWB pg,81 

HINDI सम न लय व ल  2 शब्द िलखो 
SWB pg. 22 

SWB pg,83 
 

 

WEEK 21 : 21st August 2023 to 26thAugust 2023        

 Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 

MATHS SWB pg. 123 

EVS Name few wild animals 

HINDI SWB pg. 17 

SWB pg,80 

स्वर ज्ञ न pgs. 16 & 17 
 

Day 2 

Tue 

ENGLISH Dictation 

EVS SWB pg,70 

HINDI    क  म त्र  व ल  10 शब्द िलखो 

Name few wild 

animals 
 

Day 3 

Wed 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 119 

MATHS Dodging 

EVS SWB pg .84 

  

Day 4 

Thu 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 121 

MATHS SWB pg. 98 

EVS SWB pg,75 

SWB pg. 120 

SWB pg. 25 

 

 

Day 5 

Fri 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 122 

MATHS What comes after 

HINDI िित्र द ख कर शब्द िलखो 
SWB pg. 123 

SWB pg. 97 
 

Day 6 

Sat 

ENGLISH One /many (NB) 

MATHS What comes in between 

EVS SWB pg.76 

HINDI    क  म त्र  व ल  १० शब्द िलखो 

SWB pg. 124 

 

SWB pg.77 &79 

 

 

 
WEEK 22 : 28th August 2023 to 2nd September 2023       

 Period Count:  

 

Day 1 

Mon 

MATHS SWB pg. 106 

EVS SWB pg.78 

HINDI द खो और िलखो 

 

SWB pg. 106 

SWB pg.78 

द खो और िलखो 
 

Day 2 

Tue 

ACTIVITY FESTIVAL OF BONDING (RAKHI 

CELEBRATION) 
  

Day 3 

Wed 

ENGLISH One/many (NB) 

MATHS Mixed bag 

EVS Name few aquatic animals 

HINDI स्वर ज्ञ न pg. 17 

SWB pg. 38 

SWB pg. 97 

SWB pg.85 

द खो और िलखो 
 

Day 4 

Thu 

ENGLISH ENGLISH REVISION SHEET  

MATH SWB pg. 99 

EVS SWB pg, 82 

HINDI क - ज्ञ  (NB) 

One/Many (NB) 

Backward counting 

50-1 

 

Day 5 

Fri 

ENGLISH Write 2 rhyming words 

MATHS MATHEMATICS REVISION SHEET EVS SWB 

pg.66 & 67 

HINDI SWB pg. 19 

ENGLISH REVISION 

SHEET 

 

क - ज्ञ  (NB) 

 

Day 6 

Sat 

ENGLISH SWB pgs. 91 & 92 

EVS SWB pg.86 

HINDI HINDI REVISION SHEET 

SWB pg. 93 

MATHEMATICS 

REVISION SHEET 

SWB pg.68 & 69 

 

 



WEEK 23 :  4th September 2023 to 9th September 2023       

 Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 94 

MATHS SWB pg. 100 

EVS SWB pg, 88 

HINDI स्वर ज्ञ न pg. 20 & 21 

  

SWB pg. 26 

 

HINDI REVISION 

SHEET 

 

Day 2 

Tue 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 96 

EVS EVS REVISION SHEET 

HINDI SWB pg. 20 

SWB pg. 95 

 

 

ि  क  म त्र  व ल  १० 

शब्द िलखो 

 

Day 3 

Wed 

ACTIVITY  GOKULASHTAMI (JANMASHTAMI 

CELEBRATION) 

EVS Rainy season craft 

HINDI जोड़ो और िलखो 

EVS REVISION 

SHEET 
 

Day 4 

Thu 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 99 & 101 

MATHS Mixed bag 

EVS SWB pg.89 

HINDI स्वर ज्ञ न pg. 22 

SWB pg. 107  

Day 5 

Fri 

ENGLISH One/Many (NB) 

MATHS SWB pg. 108 

EVS Draw , colour and label parts of a bird 

HINDI    क  म त्र  व ल  १० शब्द िलखो 

SWB pgs. 100 & 102 

SWB pg. 109 

SWB pg.87 

स्वर ज्ञ न pg. 23 

 

Day 6 

Sat 

ENGLISH Fitzroy pg. 15 & 16 

MATHS SWB pg. 137 

EVS SWB pg.72 & 73 

HINDI SWB pg. 21 

201 – 250 (NB) 

SWB pg.90 

SWB pg. 21 (2 lines) 

 

Note : 

 

WEEK 24: 11th September 2023 to 16th September 2023        

  Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 

ENGLISH Write 2 words for  

MATHS SWB pg. 49 

EVS SWB pg.91 

HINDI    क  म त्र  व ल  १० शब्द िलखो 

Fitzroy WB pgs. 

17 & 18 
 

Day 2 

Tue 

ENGLISH He/She/It sheet 

MATHS SWB pg. 47 

EVS Myself 

HINDI    क  म त्र  व ल  १० शब्द िलखो 

Write 2 words for 

SWB pg. 46 
 

Day 3 

Wed 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 54 

MATHS 251 – 300 (NB) 

EVS SWB pg.92 

HINDI SWB pg. 22 

SWB pg. 54 (2 lines) 

SWB pg. 48 

 

SWB pg. 22 

 

 

Day 4 

Thu 

ACTIVITY  िह द  हैं हम (HINDI DIWAS) 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 98 

MATHS Dodging 

SWB pg. 97 

SWB pg. 28 
 

Day 5 

Fri 

ENGLISH DRAWING ASSESSMENT 

MATHS SWB pg. 138 

EVS SWB pg.93 

HINDI इमल  

FWB PGS. 19 & 20 

251 – 300 (NB) 

SWB pg.94 

 

Day 6 

Sat 
FUNZANIA   

Note : Half Yearly Examination 2023-2024 

 

 

WEEK 25 : 18th September 2023 to 23rd September 2023        

 Period Count:  



Day 1 

Mon 

COLOURING ASSESSSMENT 

EVS Name 5 living things 

HINDI सम न लय व ल  दो शब्द िलखो 
  

Day 2 

Tue 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 55 

EVS SWB pg.95 

ART & CRAFT ASSESSMENT 

SWB pg. 55 (2 

lines) 
 

Day 3 

Wed 

ENGLISH WRITTEN ASSESSMENT 

MATHS Dodging 

EVS Name 5 non living things 

HINDI SWB pg. 24 

SWB pg.96  

Day 4 

Thu 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 60 

MATHS Mixed Bag 

HINDI िित्र द ख कर शब्द िलखो 

SWB pg. 59 

SWB pg. 139 

 

SWB pg. 23 

 

Day 5 

Fri 

ENGLISH Write 10 ‘ng’ words 

MATHS SWB pg. 131 

EVS Draw colour and label a bird 

HINDI WRITTEN ASSESSMENT 

SWB pgs. 61 & 63  

Day 6 

Sat 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 62 

MATHS Mixed bag 

EVS Draw colour and name the colours of a rainbow 

Write 10 ‘ng’ words 

SWB pg. 132 
 

Note: Half Yearly Examination 2023-2024 

 

WEEK 26: 25th September 2023 to 30th September 2023       

 Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 

ENGLISH Dictation 

MATHEMATICS WRITTEN ASSESSMENT 

EVS Name few wild animals 

HINDI ख ल  जगह भरो 

SWB pg. 64 

 

 

   क  म त्र  व ल  १० 

शब्द िलखो 

 

Day 2 

Tue 

ENGLISH Write 2 rhyming words 

MATHS SWB pg. 133 

EVS Name few aquatic animals 

HINDI द खो और िलखो 
  

Day 3 

Wed 

MATHS Backward counting 50-1 

EVS WRITTEN ASSESSMENT 

HINDI    क  म त्र  व ल  १० शब्द िलखो 
SWB pg. 134  

Day 4 

Thu 

ENGLISH Dictation 

MATHS SWB pg. 38 

EVS Name 5 living things 

HINDI इमल  

Fitzroy pgs. 21 & 24 

SWB pg. 35 

 

द खो और िलखो 
 

Day 5 

Fri 

ENGLISH One/many (NB) 

MATHS Dodging 

EVS Name 5 non living things 

HINDI स्वर ज्ञ न pg. 20 & 21 

SWB pg. 39  

Day 6 

Sat 

ENGLISH Fitzroy pgs. 25 & 27 

MATHS SWB pg. 101 
Write 2 words for  

Note: Half Yearly Examination 2023-2024 

 

 

WEEK 27 : 2nd October 2023 to 7th October 2023        

 Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 
GANDHI JAYANTI   

Day 2 

Tue 

ENGLISH Intro of ‘ch’ words 

HINDI Oral on स्वस्थ भोजन 
  



Day 3 

Wed 

ENGLISH Intro of ‘ch’ words SWB pg. 66 

MATHS Shapes FIB 

EVS SWB pg. 86 

HINDI Oral on स्वस्थ भोजन 

SWB pg. 66 (2 lines) 

SWB pg. 136 

SWB pg. 87 

 

Day 4 

Thu 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 67 

MATHS SWB pg. 65 

EVS Draw , colour and label a bird 

HINDI SWB pg. 24 

SWB pg. 67 (2 lines) 

Shapes FIB 
 

Day 5 

Fri 

ENGLISH Write 10 ‘ch’ words (NB) 
MATHS Write 301-350 

EVS SWB pg. 88 

HINDI इमल  
 

SWB pg. 68 

SWB pg. 63 

 

SWB pg. 23 

 

Day 6 

Sat 

ENGLISH Sheet (a/an) 

MATHS SWB pg. 77 & 78 

EVS SWB pg. 89 

HINDI सम न लय व ल  दो शब्द िलखो 

Write 10 ‘ch’ words 

 

SWB pg.90 

 

 

 

WEEK 28: 9th October 2023 to 14th October 2023        

 Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 

ENGLISH Dictation 

MATHS SWB pg. 79 

EVS SWB pg. 92 

HINDI िित्र द ख कर शब्द िलखो 

Write 301 -350 

Draw , colour and 

label a bird 

 

Day 2 

Tue 

ENGLISH Intro of In/On/under SWB pg. 126 & 127 

MATHS Shapes: Triangle 

EVS SWB pg. 91 

HINDI द खो और िलखो 

Sheet a/an 

SWB pg. 80 

SWB pg. 96 

सम न लय व ल  दो शब्द 

िलखो 

 

Day 3 

Wed 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 128 + FWB pg 

MATHS Shapes: Rectangle 

EVS SWB pg. 95 

HINDI इमल  

One/ Many (Nb) 

 

SWB pg. 93 

 

Day 4 

Thu 

ENGLISH Write 2 rhyming words 

MATHS Shapes FIB 

EVS Name few wild animals 

HINDI ख ल  जगह भरो (sheet) 

SWB pg. 129 

SWB pg. 94 
 

Day 5 

Fri 

ACTIVITY BOND OF LOVE (GRANDPARENTS 

DAY) 
  

Day 6 

Sat 
SECOND SATURDAY   

Note: 

 

WEEK 29: 16th October 2023 to 21st October 2023        Period 

Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 

ENGLISH Write 10 ‘ch’ words 

MATHS SWB pg. 114 

EVS Name few aquatic animals 

HINDI ि  क  म त्र  क  10 शब्द िलखो 

Read story – the big 

mess 

Shapes FIB 

 

ख ल  जगह भरो (sheet) 

 

Day 2 

Tue 

ENGLISH SWB pg.129 & 130 

MATHS Skip count in 2’s 

EVS Draw , colour and label the parts of a bird 

HINDI द खो और िलखो 

Write 2 rhyming 

words 

SWB pg. 115 

 

Day 3 

Wed 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 131 & 132 

MATHS Add  

EVS SWB pg. 113 

HINDI    क  म त्र  व ल  10 शब्द िलखो 

FWB pg. 

SWB pg. 116 

Name few aquatic 

animals 

 



Day 4 

Thu 

ENGLISH Intro of ck words SWB pg.41 

MATHS What comes after 

EVS Name few insects 

HINDI य त य त क  स धन 

SWB pg.41 ( 2 lines) 

SWB pg. 117 
 

Day 5 

Fri 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 42 

MATHS SWB pg. 130 

EVS Orals-wild, aquatic, insects , birds 

HINDI ि  क  म त्र  व ल  10 शब्द िलखो 

SWB pg. 42 ( 2 lines) 

FIB shapes 
 

Day 6 

Sat 
ACTIVITY GET SET GARBA (DANDIA ACTIVITY)   

Note: 

 

WEEK 30: 23rd October 2023 to 28th October 2023        

 Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon DUSSEHRA HOLIDAYS   

Day 2 

Tue DUSSEHRA HOLIDAYS   

Day 3 

Wed 

ENGLISH One /many (NB) 

MATHS SWB pg. 131 

EVS Name the months of autumn season 

HINDI SWB pg. 26 

SWB pg. 133  

Day 4 

Thu 

ENGLISH Write 10 ‘ck’ words  
MATHS SWB pg. 68 

EVS SWB pg.131 

HINDI क -ज्ञ  
  

Day 5 

Fri 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 44 

MATHS Months of the year 

EVS SWB pg. 54 

HINDI SWB pg. 27 

SWB pg. 43 & 45 

 

SWB pg. 47 

क -ज्ञ  
 

Day 6 

Sat 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 135 

MATHS SWB pg. 72 

EVS SWB pg. 55 

HINDI SWB pg. 28 

Write 10 ‘ck’ words 

Months of the year 

 

SWB pg. 28 

 

 

WEEK 31: 30th October 2023 to 4th November 2023        

 Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 
ACTIVITY 

MONSTER 

BASH 

(HALLOWEEN 

PARTY) 

 

Day 2 

Tue 

ENGLISH Intro of ‘th’ words SWB pg. 73 

MATHS Write 351 -400 

EVS SWB pg. 56 

HINDI    क  म त्र  व ल  10 शब्द िलखो 

SWB pg. 73 (2 lines) 

SWB pg. 70 
 

Day 3 

Wed 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 74 

MATHS SWB pg. 88 

EVS SWB pg. 59 

HINDI Swb pg – 29 

SWB pg. 74 ( 2 lines) 

SWB pg. 64 

 

Swb pg – 29 

 

Day 4 

Thu 

ENGLISH Write 10 ‘th’ words 

MATHS SWB pg. 72 

EVS SWB pg. 57 

HINDI य त य त क  स धन 

SWB pg. 134 

Write 351 – 400 
 

Day 5 

Fri 

ENGLISH Dictation 

MATHS Skip count in 5s 

EVS Draw colour and label parts of a plant 

HINDI स्वर ज्ञ न – 24, 25 

FWB pg. 

 

SWB pg. 58 

य त य त क  स धन 

 

Day 6 

Sat 
-   



Note: 

 

WEEK 32 : 6th November 2023 to 11th November 2023        

 Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 103 

MATHS SWB pg. 120 

EVS SWB pg. 60+61 

HINDI स्वर ज्ञ न – pg 26 

Read story – the sick 

dog 

Skip count in 5s 

 

Day 2 

Tue 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 104 

MATHS subtract 

EVS SWB pg. 62 

HINDI    क  म त्र  क  10 शब्द िलखो 

One / many 

SWB pg. 121 

Draw colour and label 

parts of a plant 

स्वर ज्ञ न pg – 23 

 

Day 3 

Wed 

ENGLISH Dictation 

MATHS What comes after 

EVS Draw colour and label parts of a plant  

HINDI सम न लय व ल  दो शब्द िलखो 

SWB pg. 105 

 

SWB pg. 63 

SWB pg. 30 

 

Day 4 

Thu 

FESTIVAL OF LIGHTS 

(DIWALI CELEBRATION) 
  

Day 5 

Fri DIWALI HOLIDAYS   

Day 6 

Sat DIWALI HOLIDAYS   

Note: 

 

WEEK 33 : 13th November 2023 to 18th November 2023       

 Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon DIWALI HOLIDAYS   

Day 2 

Tue DIWALI HOLIDAYS   

Day 3 

Wed 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 106 

MATHS Months of the year 

EVS Name few wild animals 

HINDI य त य त क  स धन 

FWB pg. 

SWB pg. 118 
 

Day 4 

Thu 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 107 

MATHS SWB pg. 119 

EVS Name few aquatic animals 

HINDI SWB pg. 31 

Sheet a/an 

 

 

   क  म त्र  क  10 शब्द 

िलखो 

 

Day 5 

Fri 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 108 

MATHS SWB pg. 133 

EVS Draw, colour and label parts of a plant 

HINDI द खो और िलखो 
Months of the year  

Day 6 

Sat 

ENGLISH Intro of opposites SWB pgs. 145 & 147 

MATHS SWB pg. 101 

One / Many (NB) 

 

 

सम न लय व ल  दो शब्द 

िलखो 

 

Note: 

WEEK 34: 20th November 2023 to 25th November 2023        

 Period Count:  



Day 1 

Mon 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 148 

MATHS Dodging 

HINDI र गो क  ज नक र  
SWB pg. 149 

SWB pg. 135 
 

Day 2 

Tue 

ENGLISH Dictation 

MATHS Days of the week 

EVS Draw , colour and label parts of a bird 

HINDI ख ल  जगह भरो 
SWB pg. 136  

Day 3 

Wed 

ACTIVITY SHOW N TELL  

(PUBLIC SPEAKING) 
  

Day 4 

Thu 

ENGLISH Opposites (NB) 

MATHS SWB pg. 100 

EVS Name few insects 

HINDI    क  म त्र  व ल  10 शब्द िलखो   

SWB pg. 109 

 

 

   क  म त्र  व ल  10 शब्द 

िलखो 

 

Day 5 

Fri 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 110 

MATHS SWB pg. 102 

EVS Name few birds 

HINDI य त य त क  स धन 

SWB pg. 111  

Day 6 

Sat 

ENGLISH Write 10 ‘wh’ words 

MATHS SWB pg. 106 

EVS SWB pg. 121 

HINDI SWB pg. 34 

FWB pg. 

Write 401 -450 
 

Note: 

 

WEEK 35 : 27th November 2023 to 2nd December 2023        

 Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon GURU NANAK JAYANTI   

Day 2 

Tue 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 71  

MATHS SWB pg. 103 

EVS SWB pg. 118 

SWB pg. 71 ( 2 lines) 

 

 

िित्र द खकर शब्द िलखो 
 

Day 3 

Wed 

ENGLISH Opposites (NB) 

MATHS SWB pg. 104 

EVS SWB pg. 119 

HINDI इमल  
SWB pg. 136  

Day 4 

Thu 

ENGLISH Sheet (This/That) 

MATHS Write 401 – 450 

EVS SWB pg. 120 

Write 10 ‘th’ words 

SWB pg. 105 
 

Day 5 

Fri 

ENGLISH Write 10 ‘wh’ words 

MATHS SWB pg. 106 

EVS SWB pg. 121 

HINDI SWB pg. 34 

FWB pg. 

Write 401 -450 
 

Day 6 

Sat 
ACTIVITY  LITTLE SCIENTIST   

Note:  

 

WEEK 36 : 4th December 2023 to 9th December 2023        

 Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 

ENGLISH Intro of ‘fr’ words SWB pg. 76 

MATHS SWB pg. 144 & 145 

EVS SWB pg. 129 

HINDI स्वर ज्ञ न pg. 31 

SWB pg. 76 (2 lines) 

 

Means of land 

transport 

   क  म त्र  व ल  10 शब्द 

िलखो 

 



Day 2 

Tue 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 115  

MATHS SWB pg. 70 

EVS Name few means of air transport 

HINDI जोड़ो और िलखो 
  

Day 3 

Wed 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 114 

MATHS SWB pg. 69 

EVS Name few means of land  transport 

HINDI SWB pg. 38 

Sheet in/on/under 

 

SWB pg. 128 

SWB pg. 38 ( 2 lines) 

 

Day 4 

Thu 

ENGLISH Sheet in/on/under 

MATHS Mixed bag 

EVS SWB pg. 127 

HINDI स्वर ज्ञ न pgs. 29 & 30 

FWB pg. 

SWB pg. 111 

 

िगनत  १ – १० 

 

Day 5 

Fri 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 113 

MATHS SWB pg. 125 

EVS SWB pg. 126 

HINDI    क  म त्र  व ल  10 शब्द िलखो 

One/ many 

Skip count in10s 

 

स्वर ज्ञ न pg. 28 

 

Day 6 

Sat 

FUNZANIA 
  

Note:  

 

WEEK 37: 11th December 2023 to 16th December 2023       

 Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 77 

MATHS SWB pg. 146 

EVS Name few means of water transport 

HINDI िगनत  १ – १० 

SWB pg. 77 (2 lines) 

SWB pg. 147 
 

Day 2 

Tue 

Write 10 ‘fr’ words 

SWB pg. 149 

 

SWB pg. 37 

स्वर ज्ञान pg. 32  

Day 3 

Wed 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 116 

MATHS SWB pg. 148  

EVS SWB pg. 116 

HINDI    क  म त्र  व ल  10 शब्द िलखो 

Write 10 ‘fr’ words 

SWB pg. 149 

 

SWB pg. 37 

 

Day 4 

Thu 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 117 

MATHS Count in 10s 

EVS SWB pg. 115 

HINDI िित्र द खकर शब्द िलखो 
Write 10 ck words  

Day 5 

Fri 

ENGLISH Intro of fl words SWB pg. 82 

MATHS Count in 2s , 5s , 10s 

EVS ORALS 

HINDI SWB pg. 39 

SWB pg. 82 ( 2 lines) 

Tell the time 

 

िित्र द खकर शब्द िलखो 
 

Day 6 

Sat 
FUNZANIA   

Note: 

 

WEEK 38: 18th December 2023 to 23rd December 2023        

 Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 

ENGLISH SWB pg. 83  

MATHS Months of the year 

EVS Name few winter vegetables 

HINDI ख ल  जगह भरो 
  

Day 2 

Tue 

ENGLIS  Write 10 ‘fl’ words 

MATHS Days of the week 

EVS Name few winter fruits 

HINDI द खो और िलखो       
  



Day 3 

Wed 

ENGLISH REVISION 

MATHS Count in 2s, 5s, 10s 

EVS Name few winter fruits 

HINDI    क  म त्र  व ल  10 शब्द िलखो 
  

Day 4 

Thu 

Intro of fl words SWB pg. 82 

SWB pg. 39 
  

Day 5 

Fri 

FWB pg.  

 

Name few winter vegetables 

इमल  
  

Day 6 

Sat 
FUNZANIA   

 

WEEK 39: 25th December 2023 to 30th December 2023       

 Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION   

Day 2 

Tue 

ENGLISH REVISION 

MATHS Count in 2s, 5s, 10s 

EVS Name few winter fruits 

HINDI    क  म त्र  व ल  10 शब्द िलखो 
  

Day 3 

Wed 

ENGLISH REVISION 

MATHS Count in 2s, 5s, 10s 

EVS Name few winter fruits 

HINDI    क  म त्र  व ल  10 शब्द िलखो 
  

Day 4 

Thu 

P.T.M 

  

Day 5 

Fri 

WINTER BREAK 
  

Day 6 

Sat 

WINTER BREAK 
  

Note: 

 

WEEK 40: 1st January 2024 to 6th January 2024         

 Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 
WINTER BREAK   

Day 2 

Tue 
WINTER BREAK   

Day 3 

Wed 

WINTER BREAK 

  

Day 4 

Thu 

WINTER BREAK 

  

Day 5 

Fri 

WINTER BREAK 

  

Day 6 

Sat 

WINTER BREAK 

  



Note: 

 

WEEK 41: 8th January 2024 to 13th January 2024        

 Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 

SWB PG. 116 

SWB PG. 112 

NAME FEW MEANS OF AIR TRANSPORT 

   क  म त्र  व ल  10 शब्द िलखो 

SWB PG. 115 

 

SWB PG. 128 

 

Day 2 

Tue 

SWB PG. 117 

451 - 500 

SWB PG. 126 

SWB PG. 89 

SWB PG. 113 

NAME FEW MEANS 

OF AIR 

TRANSPORT 

सम न लय व ल  दो शब्द 

िलखो 

 

Day 3 

Wed 

Dictation 

MIXED BAG UNDER HTO 

DRAW, COLOUR AND LABEL A TRAFFIC LIGHT 

ख ल  जगह भरो 

SWB PG. 118 

 

 

SWB PG. 90 

 

Day 4 

Thu 

Intro of ‘br’ words SWB pg. 79 

WHAT COMES AFTER 

SWB PG. 129 

   क  म त्र  व ल  10 शब्द िलखो 
ENG SWB - 79  

Day 5 

Fri ACTIVITY – HARVESTY FEST   

Day 6 

Sat 
FUNZANIA   

 

WEEK 42 : 15th January 2024 to 20th January 2024        

 Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon MAKAR SANKRANTI   

Day 2 

Tue 

Sheet These/ those 

SWB PG. 134 

SWB PG. 121 

   क  म त्र  व ल  10 शब्द िलखो   

Write 10 ‘br’ 
words  

Day 3 

Wed 

MATHS COUNT IN 2’S 5’S AND 10’S 

EVS NAME THE PICTURE  

HINDI इमल  
  

Day 4 

Thu 

ENGLISH One/ many 

MATHS SWB PG. 71 

EVS NAME THE PICTURE 

HINDI    क  म त्र  व ल  10 शब्द िलखो 
  

Day 5 

Fri 

GURU GOBING SINGH JAYANTI 
  

Day 6 

Sat 

FUNZANIA 
  

Note: 

 

WEEK 43: 22nd January 2024 to 27th January 2024        

 Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 

ENGLISH Intro of ‘bl’ words SWB pg. 85 

MATHS ORALS REVISION 

EVS SWB PGS. 97 & 130 

  



HINDI ख ल  जगह भरो 

Day 2 

Tue 

SWB pg. 86 

   क  म त्र  व ल  10 शब्द िलखो   

Day 3 

Wed 

SWB PG. 82 

SWB PG. 144 

SWB PGS. 98 & 99 

HINDI ORAL REVISION 

  

Day 4 

Thu 

भ रत क  व र 
PUBLIC SPEAKING ACTIVITY 

REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATIONS 

  

Day 5 

Fri 

REPUBLIC DAY  

  

Day 6 

Sat 

FUNZANIA 
  

Note: 

 

WEEK 44 : 29th January 2024 to 3rd February 2024        

 Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 

ENGLISH SWB PG. 83 

MATHS SWB PG. 145 

EVS SWB PGS. 100 & 101 

HINDI ORAL REVISION 

  

Day 2 

Tue 

ENGLISH Write 10 ‘bl’ words 

MATHS - 

EVS ORAL REVISION 

HINDI स्वर ज्ञ न pg. 29 & 30 

  

Day 3 

Wed 

ENGLISH SWB PG. 79 

EVS SWB PGS. 102, 103 

HINDI    क  म त्र  व ल  10 शब्द िलखो 
  

Day 4 

Thu 

ENGLISH SWB PG. 80 

MATHS DODGING 

EVS SWB PGS. 104 & 105 

HINDI िगनत  १ - १० 

READING Fitzroy Reader Book – The land of zond 

स्वर ध म  Pg- 20           

  

Day 5 

Fri 

ENGLISH SWB PG. 80 

MATHS DODGING 

EVS SWB PGS. 104 & 105 

HINDI िगनत  १ - १० 

READING Fitzroy Reader Book – The land of zond 

स्वर ध म  Pg- 20           

  

Day 6 

Sat 
FUNZANIA   

 

WEEK 45 : 5th February 2024 to 10th February 2024       

 Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 

ENGLISH PRACTICE SHEET 

MATHS SWB PG. 137 

EVS SWB PG. 133 

HINDI - 

  

Day 2 

Tue 

ENGLISH SWB PG. 150 

MATHS MATHS PRACTICE SHEET 

EVS SWB PG. 134 

  

Day 3 

Wed 

ENGLISH SWB PG. 151 

MATHS SWB PG. 138 

EVS SWB PG. 135 

  



HINDI HINDI PRACTICE SHEET 

Day 4 

Thu 

ENGLISH SWB PG. 136 

MATHS - 

EVS EVS PRACTICE SHEET 

HINDI - 

  

Day 5 

Fri 

FLORENZA (SPRING FEST) 

ENGLISH SWB PG. 152 

MATHS SWB PG. 149 

EVS SWB PG. 48 

HINDI  

  

Day 6 

Sat 
SECOND SATURDAY   

 

WEEK 46: 12th February 2024 to 17th February 2024        

 Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 

ENGLISH FWB PG. 57 

MATHS MIXED BAG 

EVS SWB PG. 49 

HINDI  

  

Day 2 

Tue 

RING IN THE SPRING (BASANT PANCHAMI 

CELEBRATION) 

 

ENGLISH - SWB PG. 90 

 

EVS - SWB PG. 52 

 

  

Day 3 

Wed 

BASANT PANCHAMI 

 
  

Day 4 

Thu 

DRAWING ASSESSMENT 

ENGLISH - SWB PG. 161 

MATH - DODGING 

EVS - SWB PG. 124 

  

Day 5 

Fri 

ART & CRAFT ASSESSMENT 

ENGLISH - SWB PG. 162 

MATH - DODGING 

EVS - SWB PG. 125 

  

Day 6 

Sat 
FUNZANIA   

Note:  

 

  



WEEK 47: 19th February 2024 to 24th February 2024       

 Period Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 

COLOURING ASSESSMENT 

ENGLISH -SWB PG. 162 

MATHS - NUMBER NAMES 11-20 

  

Day 2 

Tue 
FUNATHON (SPORTS DAY)   

Day 3 

Wed 

ENGLISH WRITTEN ASSESSMENT 

MATH - DODGING 

EVS -TRAFFIC LIGHT 

  

Day 4 

Thu 

ENGLISH -SWB PG. 162 

MATHS - NUMBER NAMES 11-20 
  

Day 5 

Fri 

HINDI WRITTEN ASSESSMENT 

ORALS 
  

Day 6 

Sat 

RAVIDAS JAYANTI 
  

Note: Annual Examination (2023-2024) 

 

WEEK 48: 26th February 2024 to 2nd March 2024        Period 

Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 

MATHEMATICS WRITTEN ASSESSMENT 

ENGLISH -SWB PG. 162 

MATHS - NUMBER NAMES 11-20 

  

Day 2 

Tue 

 

DODGING 

TRAFFIC LIGHT 

  

Day 3 

Wed 

EVS WRITTEN ASSESSMENT 

EVS SPELLINGS 

MIXED BAG 

 

  

Day 4 

Thu 

MONTHS OF THE YEAR 

PARTS OF A PLANT 
  

Day 5 

Fri 

ENGLISH -SWB PG. 162 

MATHS - NUMBER NAMES 11-20 
  

Day 6 

Sat 
SHOWBOAT (BUD)   

Note: Annual Examination (2023-2024) 

 

WEEK 49: 4th March 2024 to 9th March 2024        Period 

Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 

ENGLISH DICTATION 

MATHS TABLE OF 2 

EVS Traffic light 

HINDI िगनत  १ – १० 

  

Day 2 

Tue 

ENGLISH SHEET  

MATHS MIXED BAG 

EVS Sheet  

  



HINDI ख ल  जगह भरो 

Day 3 

Wed 

ENGLISH WRITE 2 WORDS FOR 

MATHS DODGING 

EVS  

- 

HINDI द खो और िलखो 

  

Day 4 

Thu 
BRAINIAC (ROOT)   

Day 5 

Fri 
MAHASHIVRATRI   

Day 6 

Sat 
SECOND SATUTDAY   

 

WEEK 50: 11th March 2024 to 16th March 2024        Period 

Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 

ENGLISH DICTATION 

MATHS MISSING NUMBERS 

EVS Winter vegetables 

HINDI स्वर ज्ञ न 

  

Day 2 

Tue 
REVISION   

Day 3 

Wed 
REVISION   

Day 4 

Thu 
REVISION   

Day 5 

Fri 
REVISION   

Day 6 

Sat 
GRADUATION DAY   

 

WEEK 51: 18th March 2024 to 23rd March 2024        Period 

Count:  

Day 1 

Mon 
   

Day 2 

Tue 
   

Day 3 

Wed 
   

Day 4 

Thu 
   

Day 5 

Fri 
   

Day 6 

Sat 
   

 

WEEK 52: 25th  March 2024 to 30th March 2024        Period 

Count:  



Day 1 

Mon 

Result for the session (2023-2024) 

  

Day 2 

Tue 
  

Day 3 

Wed 
  

Day 4 

Thu 
  

Day 5 

Fri 
  

Day 6 

Sat 
  

 

 

 

Subject coordinator   Supervisor    Principal/V. Principal 



Sir Padampat Singhania Education Centre 

Kamla Nagar, Kanpur 

Lesson plan implementation report 
Session: 2023 - 2024 

Term  :       Assessment : 

From Date :       To Date : 

Subject :        Class  : 

Book  :       No. of periods : 

 

Section 
Subject 

Teacher 

Lesson/s to be covered according to 

lesson plan 

Status 

Yes/No 
Reason if not completed 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 

Remarks: 

 

 

Subject coordinator:        HOD: 

 


